Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
23:04 18.01.2017
WAUZZZ8V9FA107663
8V1AAG
2015
A3
audi a3 1.4
CZCA
QHV
7A
FZ
S9
S9/X5Q
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
13.01.2015
none availableOpen field campaigns
A51 Audi AG
A9F "Attraction" equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
BD4 Special requirements Egypt
C17 Operating permit, alteration
CJ1 Alloy wheels 7.5J x 17
D33 4-cylinder SI engine 1.4 l/92 kW 4V
TSI
base engine is TU0/TL1/T9B
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF0 Without ECO function
EL0 Without online service
ER1 Regional code " ECE " for radio
ES0 Without vehicle inlet
EV0 Without charging cable
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Standard production wheels
G01 Front shock absorption
G1C 7-speed automatic transmission
H8V Tires 225/45 R17 91Y
I8D Standard radio (Gen1)
IX1 SI engine
J0T Battery 360A (69Ah)
K8G Hatchback
KA0 Without camera systems/accident sensors
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
L04 Suspension range 04
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N7U Alcantara/pearl napa leather seat cover.
et_fd1.frm
Car data
23:04 18.01.2017
PR Numbers
page : 002
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)